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Oberliga Herren Nord-West

Spielserie 2010/2011

1. Paarkreuz

1. Matti von Harten TSV Lunestedt 36 : 8 +28

2. Sven Arnhardt MTV Wolfenbüttel 35 : 8 +27

3. Marin Kostadinov VfL Oker 35 : 9 +26

4. Carsten Dunkel SF Oesede 30 : 14 +16

5. Tomas Cerveny MTV Hattorf 29 : 14 +15

Peter Igel SF Oesede 29 : 14 +15

7. Marius Hagemann TTS Borsum II 17 : 5 +12

8. Matias Contreras TTS Borsum II 16 : 4 +12

9. Manuel Moya TTS Borsum II 14 : 9 +5

10. Martin Bouska TSV Schwalbe Tündern 24 : 20 +4

11. Christos Iliadis TSV Schwalbe Tündern 22 : 18 +4

12. Florian Haux MTV Wolfenbüttel 22 : 20 +2

13. Levi Kolbe TTS Borsum II 11 : 10 +1

2. Paarkreuz

1. Peter Palos TSV Schwalbe Tündern 30 : 5 +251. Peter Palos TSV Schwalbe Tündern 30 : 5 +25

2. Uwe Bertram MTV Hattorf 33 : 9 +24

3. Andreas Scholle SF Oesede 30 : 8 +22

4. Sebastian Tinzmann TSV Schwalbe Tündern 21 : 9 +12

5. Fabian Finkendey VfL Westercelle 23 : 13 +10

6. Mattias Reebmann TSV Salzgitter 14 : 4 +10

7. Uwe Lindenlaub TTS Borsum II 15 : 6 +9

8. Daniel Argut TSV Salzgitter 14 : 7 +7

9. Peter Bock TSV Salzgitter 23 : 17 +6

10. Nick Kolbe TTS Borsum II 19 : 15 +4

11. Yannis Horstmann MTV Hattorf 18 : 14 +4

12. Levi Kolbe TTS Borsum II 12 : 8 +4

13. Jürgen Wendt TSV Lunestedt 4 : 2 +2

14. Gerrit Kaup TSV Lunestedt 16 : 15 +1

15. Timo Buhr TSV Lunestedt 9 : 8 +1

3. Paarkreuz

1. Andre Stang VfL Westercelle 24 : 6 +18

2. Lukas Brinkop VfL Westercelle 23 : 11 +12

3. Nick Holland MTV Hattorf 22 : 10 +12

4. Thilo Marschke MTV Wolfenbüttel 20 : 8 +12

5. Henrik Fahlbusch VfL Oker 14 : 4 +10

6. Davide Manca MTV Wolfenbüttel 21 : 12 +9

7. Tomo Buhr TSV Lunestedt 14 : 5 +9

8. Jürgen Wendt TSV Lunestedt 17 : 10 +7

9. Michel Görner MTV Hattorf 17 : 11 +6

10. Martin Ringe-Krause TTS Borsum II 16 : 12 +4

11. Friedrich Blume TSV Schwalbe Tündern 12 : 8 +4

12. Sebastian Mann TSV Schwalbe Tündern 11 : 7 +4

13. Jannik Rose TSV Schwalbe Tündern 14 : 11 +3

Tischtennis-Archiv

von Hans-Albert Meyer

Deutscher Tischtennis Bund

Oberligen Nord-West

Paarkreuzranglisten Seite 1 von 4 Seiten



zusammengestellt von Hans-Albert Meyer, Wolfenbüttel

3. Paarkreuz

14. Klaus Kotke TSV Salzgitter 14 : 13 +1

15. Marco Görlitz TSV Salzgitter 12 : 11 +1

Doppel

1. Carsten Dunkel / Peter Igel SF Oesede 26 : 4 +22

2. Marin Kostadinov / Marius Müller VfL Oker 23 : 9 +14

3. Martin Bouska / Christos Iliadis TSV Schwalbe Tündern 20 : 8 +12

4. Sven Arnhardt / Florian Haux MTV Wolfenbüttel 18 : 8 +10

5. Tomas Cerveny / Nick Holland MTV Hattorf 16 : 6 +10

6. Uwe Bertram / Michel Görner MTV Hattorf 14 : 6 +8

7. Matias Contreas / Nick Kolbe TTS Borsum II 11 : 3 +8

8. Gerrit Kaup / Dennis Pump TSV Lunestedt 14 : 7 +7

9. Uwe Lindenlaub / Martin Ringe-Krause TTS Borsum II 11 : 5 +6

10. Gerrit Kaup / Matti von Harten TSV Lunestedt 8 : 2 +6

11. Marius Hagemann / Nick Kolbe TTS Borsum II 9 : 4 +5

12. Dr. Christopher Tiedje / Mirko Kernein TK Berenbostel 8 : 3 +5

13. Peter Bock / Martin Scholz TSV Salzgitter 16 : 12 +4

14. Henrik Fahlbusch / Nils Hollung VfL Oker 12 : 8 +414. Henrik Fahlbusch / Nils Hollung VfL Oker 12 : 8 +4

15. Alexander Demin / Fabian Finkendey VfL Westercelle 8 : 4 +4

16. Lukas Brinkop / Andre Stang VfL Westercelle 7 : 3 +4

17. Levi Kolbe / Manuel Moya TTS Borsum II 8 : 6 +2

18. Alexander Demin / Andre Kamischke VfL Westercelle 5 : 3 +2

19. Stefan Blanke / Philipp Jacobs SV Union Salzgitter 3 : 1 +2

20. Lukas Brinkop / Fabian Finkendey VfL Westercelle 8 : 7 +1

21. Kay Ludewig / Ralf Schweneker MTV Tostedt 6 : 5 +1

22. Ralf Schweneker / Marco Thies MTV Tostedt 4 : 3 +1

23. Christoph Bruns / Andre Kamischke VfL Westercelle 7 : 7 0

24. Sebastian Mann / Peter Palos TSV Schwalbe Tündern 6 : 6 0

25. Stefan Blanke / Marco Görlitz SV Union Salzgitter 5 : 5 0

26. Friedrich Blume / Peter Palos TSV Schwalbe Tündern 3 : 3 0

27. Marco Görlitz / Florian Wegner SV Union Salzgitter 2 : 2 0

Christoph Bruns / Andre Stang VfL Westercelle 2 : 2 0

Oberliga Damen Nord-West

Spielserie 2010/2011

Obere Hälfte (1+2)

1. Li-Ming Xu TSV Wettmar 52 : 5 +47

2. Jennifer Weiss MTV Hattorf 49 : 11 +38

3. Ekaterina Buka VfR Weddel 25 : 1 +24

4. Meike Gattermeyer MTV Tostedt III 24 : 1 +23

5. Julia Maier SV Werder Bremen 39 : 17 +22

6. Constanze Schlüter VfR Weddel 25 : 7 +18

7. Denise Kleinert TSV Heiligenrode 33 : 20 +13

8. Tatiana Pokrovskaya FSC Stendorf 33 : 23 +10

9. Jessika Xu TSV Wettmar 29 : 19 +10

10. Wiebke Wiegand VfR Weddel 11 : 1 +10

11. Melanie Schneider TSV Heiligenrode 30 : 21 +9
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Obere Hälfte (1+2)

12. Annette Blazek TuS Eicklingen 32 : 24 +8

13. Nicola Kölln MTV Tostedt III 28 : 21 +7

14. Jennifer Bienert SV Werder Bremen 22 : 15 +7

15. Yvonne Bressert Spvg. Oldendorf II 21 : 17 +4

16. Melanie Mosterdijk VfR Weddel 16 : 12 +4

17. Katja Chrzanowski Spvg. Oldendorf II 24 : 22 +2

18. Lolita Gabov TV Jahn Rehburg 30 : 29 +1

19. Martina Landmann FSC Stendorf 25 : 25 0

Untere Hälfte (3+4)

1. Maren Henke Spvg. Oldendorf II 24 : 3 +21

2. Melanie Mosterdijk VfR Weddel 18 : 2 +16

3. Constanze Schlüter VfR Weddel 16 : 0 +16

4. Katrin Hoffmann Spvg. Oldendorf II 26 : 11 +15

5. Wiebke Schulze VfR Weddel 17 : 4 +13

6. Nele Puls TSV Heiligenrode 28 : 16 +12

7. Jennifer Bienert SV Werder Bremen 14 : 2 +127. Jennifer Bienert SV Werder Bremen 14 : 2 +12

8. Margit Jeremias TSV Wettmar 25 : 14 +11

9. Sarah-Christin Behrens MTV Tostedt III 16 : 6 +10

10. Thao Ha SV Werder Bremen 26 : 17 +9

11. Ricarda Hubert TSV Heiligenrode 26 : 20 +6

12. Marija Curic SV Werder Bremen 13 : 7 +6

13. Katja Chrzanowski Spvg. Oldendorf II 6 : 1 +5

14. Linda Rudel VfR Weddel 17 : 13 +4

15. Nora Gabov TV Jahn Rehburg 12 : 8 +4

16. Michelle Seifert TV Jahn Rehburg 14 : 13 +1

17. Rica Henschen Spvg. Oldendorf II 9 : 8 +1

18. Marisa Paeth MTV Hattorf 16 : 16 0

Doppel

1. Jessika Xu / Li-Ming Xu TSV Wettmar 19 : 2 +17

2. Ricarda Hubert / Denise Kleinert TSV Heiligenrode 18 : 3 +15

3. Ekaterina Buka / Constanze Schlüter VfR Weddel 10 : 0 +10

Meike Gattermeyer / Nicola Kölln MTV Tostedt III 10 : 0 +10

5. Nele Puls / Melanie Schneider TSV Heiligenrode 14 : 6 +8

6. Martina Landmann / Tatiana Pokrovskaya FSC Stendorf 13 : 5 +8

7. Annette Blazek / Jana Schumacher TuS Eicklingen 13 : 7 +6

8. Linda Rudel / Constanze Schlüter VfR Weddel 4 : 0 +4

9. Sarah-Christin Behrens / Nicola Kölln MTV Tostedt III 5 : 2 +3

10. Sabrina Dewenter / Lolita Gabov TV Jahn Rehburg 12 : 10 +2

11. Yvonne Bressert / Katrin Hoffmann Spv. Oldendorf II 7 : 5 +2

Margit Jeremias / Li-Lu Xu TSV Wettmar 7 : 5 +2

13. Katja Chrzanowski / Maren Henke Spvg. Oldendorf II 5 : 3 +2

14. Katja Chrzanowski / Rica Henschen Spvg. Oldendorf II 4 : 2 +2

15. Marija Curic / Birte Grensemann SV Werder Bremen 3 : 2 +1

16. Jennifer Weiss / Karin Roland MTV Hattorf 9 : 9 0
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Doppel

17. Melanie Mosterdijk / Constanze Schlüter VfR Weddel 3 : 3 0

Birte Grensemann / Julia Maier SV Werder Bremen 3 : 3 0

19. Birte Grensemann / Jennifer Bienert SV Werder Bremen 2 : 2 0
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